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WINCHESTER LED MIRROR / WALL MOUNTED

DOUBLE SIDED MIRROR
1x & 5x magnification

AUTO CUT OFF
4 min

360° ROTATION & TILT

LED ILLUMINATED
Low energy

TOUCH SCREEN BUTTON

WALL MOUNTED
Space saving

DURABLE
NYLON HINGE
For smooth movement

. DOUBLE ARM
: Folds flat to wall when not in use

» Suitable for Bedrooms & Bathrooms

« Supplied with batteries Q

« Supplied with fixings ECO TOUCH SCREEN LED
FRIENDLY BUTTON LIGHT

Specification

Black

0.95kg

320mm
12.60in

215-310mm
8.46-12.2in
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